Releases - July 11, 2017

Released From

266424
291261
001499
290200
288502
292379
235554
273635
238552
230143
219689
201398
225038
228643
276749
261365
230541
217986

Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Barnett
Davidson
Black
Renfro
Robison
Haley
Austin
Miller
Schell
Black
Burns
Newton
Jordan
Waldrop
Bell
Barrett
Martin
Satterfield

Latishia
Crystal
John
Breanna
Edwin
Mayme
James
Roger
William
Chad
Ryan
David
Jimmie
John
John
Catherine
Shanna
Billie

R
Darrell

Rae
J

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision -

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision -
Mandatory Reentry Supervision -
Mandatory Reentry Supervision -
Mandatory Reentry Supervision -
Mandatory Reentry Supervision -

In State

In State

Reinstated
Reinstated
Reinstated
Reinstated

Boyd County Jail

Warren County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Hart County Jail

Graves County Jalil
Campbell County Jail
Hopkins County Jail

Carter County Det. Cntr
McCracken County Jail
Webster County Jail
Simpson County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Bell County Forestry Camp
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5
(5
(
(5
(5
(
(
(5
(

- 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



