DOC # Last Na	me First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
266424 Barnett	Latishia	_	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291261 Davidso	n Crystal	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
001499 Black	John	E	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
290200 Renfro	Breanna		Shock Probation Began - In State	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288502 Robison	Edwin		Shock Probation Began - In State	Graves County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292379 Haley	Mayme		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
235554 Austin	James		Shock Probation Began - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
273635 Miller	Roger	D	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Carter County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
238552 Schell	William	Α	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
230143 Black	Chad		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Webster County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
219689 Burns	Ryan		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Simpson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
201398 Newton	David	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
225038 Jordan	Jimmie	Darrell	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
228643 Waldrop) John		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class C (5 - 10 years)
276749 Bell	John		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Reinstated	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
261365 Barrett	Catherine	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Reinstated	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
230541 Martin	Shanna	Rae	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Reinstated	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
217986 Satterfie	eld Billie	J	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Reinstated	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)